MATERIA

ideas materialized

SUMO

As the name reveals, Sumo is a range of stable, straddle-legged tables in a large format. They stand out, give the room
character and inspire active meetings. You can order Sumo with a round, square or rectangular table top. They are all

available with power sockets located directly in the table top and are easy to access.

AY

MOBELFAKTA


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/Mobelfakta_100x66-1.jpg
https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2017/02/MATERIA_Sumo_conf_table_white_pig_ash_%C3%981200_h730-1-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS

1400 mm
2200 mm
3000 mm
3600 mm
3000 mm

3600 mm

DESIGNER

Fredrik Mattson

1400 mm

1100 mm

1100 mm

1100 mm

1400 mm

1400 mm

]

1200 mm

1800 mm

730/870 mm

730/870 mm

730/870 mm

730/870 mm

730/870 mm

730/870 mm

730/870 mm

730/870 mm



