



SUMO

As the name reveals, Sumo is a range of stable, straddle-legged tables in a large format. They stand out, give the room character and inspire active meetings. You can order Sumo with a round, square or rectangular table top. They are all available with power sockets located directly in the table top and are easy to access.





VARIANTS

	W	D	Ø	Н	
\odot			1200 mm	730/870 mm	
			1800 mm	730/870 mm	
\times	1400 mm	1400 mm		730/870 mm	
	2200 mm	1100 mm		730/870 mm	
	3000 mm	1100 mm		730/870 mm	
	3600 mm	1100 mm		730/870 mm	
	3000 mm	1400 mm		730/870 mm	
	3600 mm	1400 mm		730/870 mm	

DESIGNER



Fredrik Mattson